Pilota

ALG
ALO
BAR
BSE
BUE

PET
PI C
PRM
RI C
RI C
RSB
SCH
SUT
TRU
VET

CLASSIFICA CENTESIMALE

| Punti |
2010 2011 2012
0,000 i
335 | 4117 |
Ve
0000 i 0000
oo [
5 5,000 1,917
[ 0,000
s occo N
LPJ 0,000 0,000
T 0,000 0,000
o 0,250
-
o 0,383 3,000
0,017
P
R 0,000 0,000
[ 0,000 0,000
'\A" 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000
\ 1,292 0,917
(E 0,000 0,000
T 0,000
A 0,000 0,000
5 0,000 0,033
0 0,000
i 0,883 0,000
0,783 0,000
0,000
6,000 6,000
0,000
3,567 4,750

Diff. Tra
ultime due
presenze

0,767

0,000

-3,083

0,000

0,000

2,617

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000
-0,375
0,000

0,000
0,033

-0,883

-0,783

0,000

1,183

Pilota

ALG
ALO
BAR
BSE
BUE

due anni

LE QUALIFICHE

sz 12s _

| Tempo |
2010 2011 2012
86,319
84,519
87,247
86,651 | 86,331
sc1c1 NN
5 84,950 85,467
[ 90,592
s s [HNNGNG
LPJ 86,500 86,989
T 94,046 89,613
o 86,136
-
o 84,474 85,544
86,241
P
R 90,238 90,593
[ 87,876 87,219
'\A" 88,565 89,500
86,537 85,983
\ 85,122 85,857
(E 86,189 88,756
T 90,662
A 87,249 86,076
2 86,101
0 90,216 86,777
i 85,451 85,976
86,337 86,574
88,752
84,178 85,283
87,525
84,508 85,327

precedent |

Diff. Tra
ultime due
presenze

-0,320

0,517

0,489

-4,433

1,070

0,355

-0,657

0,935

-0,554

0,735

2,567

-1,173

-3,439

0,525

0,237

1,105

0,819

-PILOTA = ﬁon presente nell'anno 2011

PILOTA - non presente nell'anno 2012
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